Bus

Coach Service 078 Taunton - Newcastle upon Tyne

Direction
John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery — BP Garage

6 stops

Open route schedule

John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery
Cultural C

Meadowhall Interchange/B1
Centenary Way

Bus Station

BP Garage

Go to website

Route schedule
John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery — BP Garage

Monday 10:10
Tuesday 10:10
Wednesday 10:10
Thursday 10:10
Friday 10:10
Saturday 10:10
Sunday 10:10
Route info

Direction: John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

Edinburgh
Glasgow
United Kingdo
Derry Jnited Ringdom Newcastie
ndond )
ol carisie  UPOP¥IE

Great Brit§n

Isle of Man

Preston
o Dublin SheMeld
and & N0
Liverpoal
Lincoln
Mottin i am

sirmid ham Peterborough

¥ Marwich
M Milton Carbridae
Wor Keynes o Cambridge
¥ % Colchester
Gloucests Oxford
Swanseas . Cardiff London Mi
4 = southend:
Bath on-Sea Brun
BHaht Dunkergue:
Solthampte ighton
Exetar Southampton Y Lille
Portsmouth L

Plymaouth

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B (78 — Taunton - Newcastle upon Tyne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242

Direction
BP Garage — John Dobson Street

6 stops

Open route schedule

BP Garage

Bus Station

Centenary Way

Meadowhall Interchange/B1

Cultural C

John Dobson Street

Route schedule

BP Garage — John Dobson Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BP Garage
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:55

10:45

10:45


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242

Direction
John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery — Herbert Street

6 stops

Open route schedule

John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery

Cultural C

Meadowhall Interchange/B1

Centenary Way

Bus Station

Herbert Street

Route schedule

John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery — Herbert Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: John Dobson Street - Laing Art Gallery
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 20 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242

Direction
Herbert Street — John Dobson Street

6 stops

Open route schedule

Herbert Street

Bus Station

Centenary Way

Meadowhall Interchange/B1

Cultural C

John Dobson Street

Route schedule
Herbert Street — John Dobson Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Herbert Street
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

078 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

upon Tyne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-078-3123676848-4140076242

